1.D

9.2.

10.2.

16.2.

17.2.

2.3.

16.3.

17.3.

6.4.

20.4.

21.4.

4.5.

18.5.

19.5.

1.6.

15.6.

16.6.

Cesky jazyk a lit

AJ/NJ

Déjepis

ON+KE

Fyzika

Chemie

Obecna biologie

Matematika

Télesna vychova

IKT

Botanika

Zoologie a eto

Ekologie

Geografie

Geologie

0oZP

PxM

3.D

10.2.

16.2.

17.2.

2.3.

16.3.

6.4.

20.4.

21.4.

18.5.

19.5.

1.6.

2.6.

15.6.

16.6.

Cesky jazyk a lit

Al

Chemie

Matematika

IKT

Ekologie

Hydrologie

(0Y4>

Zemédélstvi

Odpady a PV

Vet a pravo

PxM




